ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0038285679

Overview

2019/06/28 16:33:06

Price
13.42 EUR
Difference

©  -1.90% (-0.26)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0038285679

ODHN

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

257 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

13.78 EUR
13.78 EUR
13.38 EUR
13.68 EUR
13.42 EUR
430
5,770.60

3

430

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 3828567

14.00 |4

13.50

13.00

12.50

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0038285679&ID_NOTATION=23363441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0038285679&ID_NOTATION=23363441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac0a66a7df798209b9e5153e78f79d1394e0d697bdb9b57558970365e13bea84&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6b2c01288b769de3&time=1716094279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa982686890435858b18385e2dd1a5a1523c3d4e12373a045445c9191473f570&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52580432b384849e6&time=1716094279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b14cd369dd02bd0adc77399e5a143bdfdaad0f75ea7d6b92033644d2c3e6e98&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f595ad4b04bb7a92&time=1716094279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6c3b90a89645af47f436932ed373b314206e7694e2e510efecdff6362c6fef5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dee381ac88e02895f&time=1716094279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a6b1f88f5af291a7ac291225227f749d5d33af1f71d08440c57b4675f75dee&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d313b262ac48f9bd9&time=1716094279&tool=RSC

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Details

2019/06/28 16:33:06

Price
13.42 EUR

Difference

©  -1.90% (-0.26)

General attributes

ISIN CH0038285679
Symbol ODHN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 257 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.78 EUR
High 13.78 EUR
Low 13.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.68 EUR
VWAP 13.42 EUR
Volume (pcs) 430
Trading volume 5,770.60
Number of trades 3
Last size 430
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.23% +3.63% +105.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +0.47 +6.89

Beta 0.59 0.60 0.46
Volatility  26.60 32.09 45.53

ERSTE

Group

14.00 |4

13.50

13.00

12.50

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
17

2019/03/
25

2019/06/
28

Time Price

(mio.)
17:30 4.24 CHF 0.01
16:05 16.85 CHF 0.00

16:33 13.42 EUR 0.01

Trading volume

12.88 EUR (446)
12.98 EUR (158)
13.91 EUR (160)
12.91 EUR (162)
15.28 EUR (2019/04/05)
12.16 EUR (2019/06/11)
15.28 EUR (2019/04/05)
10.40 EUR (2018/09/24)

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23363441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22920147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349822

ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ORASC%#M

DEVELOPMENT HOLDIMNG AL

Contact Details
ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG

Gotthardstrasse 12 - 6460 Altdorf
Telefon: +41-41-874-17-17
Fax: +

E-mail: info@orascomdh.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Omar El
Hamamsy

Ahmed
Dessouky

Ahmed
Shabana

Amr Samra
Ashraf Nessim
Maher
Maksoud
Marion Quidor

May Sami

Tarek
Gadallah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eskander
Tooma

Franz Egle

Jurgen
Fischer
Amine Tazi-
Riffi

Maria
Rioumine
Naguib
Sawiris

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orascomdh.com

	ORASCOM DEVELOPMENT HOLDING AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



